
 

 
Important Calendar Dates – updated 20/09/2023 

 

Term 4 Date Events 

Week 1 Monday 9 October  Term 4 commences 

 Friday 13 October 2.50pm Assembly 

Week 2 Monday 16 October Year 4 Excursion  

Yrs 5 & 6 Basketball at Warriewood  

 Wednesday 18 Oct Primary (Yr 3 - 6) Parish Mass 

 Friday 20 October 2.50pm Assembly 

 Sunday 22 October Family Come Gather Mass  

Yr 5 & 6 TBC 

Week 3 Tuesday 24 October 7pm P&F Executive Meeting 

 Friday 27 October  2.50pm Assembly 

Week 4 Tuesday 31 October  Kindergarten Transition Day 2 

Yr 3 excursion 

 Friday 3 November 2.50pm Assembly 

Week 5 Friday 10 November 2.50pm Assembly 

Week 6 Tuesday 14 November Kindergarten Orientation Day 3  

Yrs 3 & 4 Hockey  

7pm P&F Meeting 

 Friday 17 November 2.50pm Assembly 

80’s Disco Party 

 Sunday 19 November Family Come Gather Mass  

(Kinder 2024) 

Week 7 Monday 20 November Todd Woodbridge Cup Final 

 Wednesday 22 November 9.00am Feast of St Cecilia Mass  



 Friday 24 November Yrs 3 to 6 Surf Education  

Week 8 Friday 1 December Year 6 Graduation Mass and Morning Tea 

2.50pm Assembly 

Week 9 

 

Monday 4 December Swimming Carnival TBC 

Water sports Day with Got Game  

 Tuesday 5 December 9.15 am Thanksgiving Liturgy 

2.10pm Year 5 Leadership Speeches 

 Friday 8 December Awards - Academic, Celebration of Learning, 

Patrick Anthony Award 

Week 10 Monday 11 December Good Sam Day 

 Tuesday 12 December Staff Meeting   

 Friday Dec 15 Students Final Day of School 

  



   

   

  



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 
 

  

   

   

   

   

 
 

  

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

  

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  



 
 

  

 
 

  

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 
 

  

   

   

 
 

  

   

   

 
 

  

 
 
 
 

  



 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

   

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 

  

   

   



   

   

   

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

 


